© © N o uos

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

Assessor/Recorder/County Clerk

Assistant

Assessor/Recorder/County Clerk

Deputy Information Systems
Manager

Principal Appraiser

Dept. Info Systems Analyst llI
Dept. Info Systems Analyst llI
Management Analyst IlI
Principal Appraiser

Dept. Info Systems Analyst Il
Principal Appraiser
Appraiser IV

Appraiser IV

Appraiser IV

Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il

Dept. Info Systems Analyst Il
Appraiser Il

Assessors Chief Mapping Tech
Appraiser Il

Appraiser I
Auditor-Appraiser I
Appraiser Il

Assessors Senior Mapping Tech

Auditor-Appraiser |l
Appraiser I
Appraiser I

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department Total Wages
Assessor

Assessor

Assessor

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$201,828
$163,333

$127,138

$122,906
$109,567
$109,518
$105,665
$104,031
$96,129
$95,847
$94,710
$89,884
$85,508
$85,024
$82,994
$81,971
$81,944
$81,875
$81,812
$76,591
$73,366
$72,061
$71.210
$70,294
$68,378
$68,350
$68,047
$68,025
$66,724



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.

Appraiser llI
Appraiser llI
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Appraiser Il
Appraiser Il
Appraiser Il
Appraiser Il
Appraiser Il
Appraiser Il
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Assessors Mapping Tech Il

Property Technician Supervisor

Auditor-Appraiser Il
Appraiser |

Assessors Mapping Tech Il
Appraiser llI

Property Technician Supervisor

Administrative Assistant |
Transfer Technician Ill
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Transfer Technician Ill
Executive Secretary
Transfer Technician |l
Property Technician
Property Technician
Property Technician
Office Assistant Specialist
Office Supervisor
Transfer Technician |l
Property Technician

Property Technician

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$66,579
$65,214
$64,605
$63,149
$62,457
$61,327
$60,857
$60,425
$60,330
$60,207
$60,185
$57,236
$57,028
$56,644
$56,587
$56,206
$56,149
$55,826
$55,780
$55,610
$53,647
$52,563
$51,994
$51,596
$51,437
$51,357
$50,497
$47,333
$47,011
$46,998
$46,873
$45,759



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

Office Supervisor

Senior Office Assistant
Transfer Technician |
Property Technician
Office Secretary

Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Office Assistant Specialist
Senior Office Assistant
Property Technician
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Appraiser |

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant Specialist
Assessors Mapping Tech Il
Property Technician
Transfer Technician |l
Appraiser |

Transfer Technician |
Senior Office Assistant

Auditor-Appraiser Il

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$45,319
$44,934
$43,692
$43,065
$42,130
$42,061
$41,966
$41,787
$38,981
$38,958
$36,468
$36,282
$33,215
$32,754
$30,150
$27,616
$25,153
$24,183
$18,348
$14,353
$12,075
$10,818

$6,809

$5,486



