	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assessor/Recorder/County Clerk		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$201,828
2.	Assistant Assessor/Recorder/County Clerk		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$163,333
3.	Deputy Information Systems Manager		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$127,138
4.	Principal Appraiser		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$122,906
5.	Dept. Info Systems Analyst III		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$109,567
6.	Dept. Info Systems Analyst III		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$109,518
7.	Management Analyst III		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$105,665
8.	Principal Appraiser		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$104,031
9.	Dept. Info Systems Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$96,129
10.	Principal Appraiser		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$95,847
11.	Appraiser IV		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$94,710
12.	Appraiser IV		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$89,884
13.	Appraiser IV		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$85,508
14.	Appraiser III		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$85,024
15.	Appraiser III		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$82,994
16.	Appraiser III		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$81,971
17.	Appraiser III		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$81,944
18.	Appraiser III		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$81,875
19.	Dept. Info Systems Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$81,812
20.	Appraiser III		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$76,591
21.	Assessors Chief Mapping Tech		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$73,366
22.	Appraiser III		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$72,061
23.	Appraiser II		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$71,210
24.	Auditor-Appraiser II		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$70,294
25.	Appraiser II		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$68,378
26.	Assessors Senior Mapping Tech		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$68,350
27.	Auditor-Appraiser III		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$68,047
28.	Appraiser II		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$68,025
29.	Appraiser II		San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$66,724

30.	Appraiser III	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$66,579
31.	Appraiser III	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$65,214
32.	Auditor-Appraiser II	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$64,605
33.	Appraiser II	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$63,149
34.	Appraiser II	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$62,457
35.	Appraiser II	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$61,327
36.	Appraiser II	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$60,857
37.	Appraiser II	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$60,425
38.	Appraiser II	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$60,330
39.	Auditor-Appraiser II	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$60,207
40.	Auditor-Appraiser II	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$60,185
41.	Assessors Mapping Tech II	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$57,236
42.	Property Technician Supervisor	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$57,028
43.	Auditor-Appraiser II	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$56,644
44.	Appraiser I	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$56,587
45.	Assessors Mapping Tech II	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$56,206
46.	Appraiser III	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$56,149
47.	Property Technician Supervisor	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$55,826
48.	Administrative Assistant I	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$55,780
49.	Transfer Technician III	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$55,610
50.	Auditor-Appraiser II	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$53,647
51.	Transfer Technician III	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$52,563
52.	Executive Secretary	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$51,994
53.	Transfer Technician II	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$51,596
54.	Property Technician	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$51,437
55.	Property Technician	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$51,357
56.	Property Technician	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$50,497
57.	Office Assistant Specialist	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$47,333
58.	Office Supervisor	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$47,011
59.	Transfer Technician II	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$46,998
60.	Property Technician	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$46,873
61.	Property Technician	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$45,759

62.	Office Supervisor	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$45,319
63.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$44,934
64.	Transfer Technician I	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$43,692
65.	Property Technician	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$43,065
66.	Office Secretary	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$42,130
67.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$42,061
68.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$41,966
69.	Office Assistant Specialist	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$41,787
70.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$38,981
71.	Property Technician	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$38,958
72.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$36,468
73.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$36,282
74.	Appraiser I	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$33,215
75.	Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$32,754
76.	Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$30,150
77.	Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$27,616
78.	Office Assistant Specialist	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$25,153
79.	Assessors Mapping Tech II	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$24,183
80.	Property Technician	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$18,348
81.	Transfer Technician II	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$14,353
82.	Appraiser I	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$12,075
83.	Transfer Technician I	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$10,818
84.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$6,809
85.	Auditor-Appraiser II	San Joaquin County	Assessor	\$5,486